
County: Story Precinct Voter Count Date : 07/30/2010

Precinct : All    Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,251 705 599 945 2

Ames 1-2 1,690 567 390 726 7

Ames 1-3 1,883 683 391 803 6

Ames 1-4 1,667 694 308 660 5

Ames 1-5 1,712 681 502 527 2

Ames 2-1 2,151 926 557 660 8

Ames 2-2 1,378 538 261 572 7

Ames 2-3 1,757 634 457 662 4

Ames 2-4 2,974 1,043 999 931 1

Ames 2-5 3,340 1,053 986 1,294 7

Ames 3-1 3,894 1,271 967 1,641 15

Ames 3-2 3,074 833 896 1,326 19

Ames 3-3 1,018 320 185 506 7

Ames 3-4 1,703 595 351 746 11

Ames 3-5/Washington 2 Twp 2,152 837 608 699 8

Ames 4-1 2,145 901 487 747 10

Ames 4-2 1,943 819 426 696 2

Ames 4-3 1,486 515 276 680 15

Ames 4-4 2,369 688 545 1,120 16

Ames 4-5 1,561 498 274 780 9

Cambridge/Union Twp 948 276 290 381 1

Collins/Collins Twp 533 118 190 225 0

Colo/New Albany Twp 865 239 268 357 1

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,498 725 893 877 3

Grant Twp 328 73 107 148 0
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Huxley/Palestine 1 Twp 2,469 592 836 1,039 2

Kelley 215 60 68 87 0

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,078 282 328 467 1

Mccallsburg/Warren Twp 386 101 153 131 1

Milford Twp 425 124 159 142 0

Nevada 1 1,045 297 238 509 1

Nevada 2 1,062 282 283 496 1

Nevada 3 1,278 378 350 547 3

Nevada 4 1,098 314 337 447 0

Nevada Twp 568 145 220 203 0

Richland Twp 274 69 102 103 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,310 323 462 524 1

Sherman Twp 163 25 77 61 0

Slater/Sheldahl/Palestine 2 Twp 1,449 402 479 568 0

Story City 1 1,203 353 444 405 1

Story City 2/Lafayette Twp 1,538 394 584 560 0

Washington 1 Twp 509 176 176 156 1

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 555 121 214 219 1

Grand Total 63,945 20,670 17,723 25,373 179

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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